
Skills Profile
April 2021

Vehicle Valeters 
and Cleaners
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Job postings - Vehicle Valeters and Cleaners

Top 10 Skills % chg last mth

328
April 2020 

Unique Postings

665
April 2021 

Unique Postings

Enthusiasm

Detail Oriented

Self-Motivation

Polishing

Pressure Washer

PPE

Customer Service

Communications

Sales

Management
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Top non sta�ng 
companies hiring

Direct valeting
Arnold Clark
Secure valeting ltd
Cazoo
Stagecoach group
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Top sta�ng 
companies hiring

Perfect placement1.

Top 5 job titles

Vehicle Service Attendants 
Automotive Washers 
Valet attendents
Automotive Detailers 
Washers

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

-13%

34%

71%

93%

106%

94%

2%

16%

-10%

56%


